Mission Bay Preserve
Board and Committees

Mission Bay Preserve Homeowners Association - Governance December 2021

PO Box 1775

Polson, MT 59860

Support Staff Members

E-mail Address

Term Expiration

Melanie Brooks Association Manager

melanie@missionbayhome.com

n/a reports to Board Presidents

Karen Swan Accountant

karen@missionbayhome.com

n/a reports to Association Manager

Board of Directors - Preserve (members elected by general membership at December annual meetings)

Meg Fair President glassmad@gmail.com 6/30/2022
Open Vice President

Don Wallace Treasurer wallbran@gmail.com 6/30/2024
Rod McRae Secretary rdmcrae@outlook.com 6/30/2023
Lynn McNamer Imcnamer@gmail.com 6/30/2023
Jamie Seguino jamieseguino@mac.com 6/30/2023

Architectural and Design Review Committee (members appointed by the Board of Directors)

Mark Gelernter

lakestudiog@gmail.com

Bob Gorder

bsgorder@gmail.com

Greg McCormick

gregornmt@gmail.com

Connie Muller

csc.muller@gmail.com

Mary Williams

mewilliams39@att.net

Jamie Seguino Board Representative

jamieseguino@mac.com

Social Committee - Preserve and Mission Bay Members

Ginny DuBrucq Committee Co-Chairman

lakestudiog@gmail.com

Mary Martin Committee Co-Chairman

swanlakemartin@yahoo.com

Allen and Linda Bone

allenrbone@yahoo.com

Janice Donovan

jiranch2009@gmail.com

Mark Gelernter

lakestudiom@gmail.com

Dale and Linda Stoverud

dstoverud@hotmail.com
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